FOUNDATION FOR ECONOMIC & EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT

FOREIGN FUNDS Income & Expenditure Account for the Period 01-04-2021 to 31-03-2022

Donation - Marriage

Danation - Orphans-

Donation - Scholarship

Donation - Schools

Donation - Feeding food

Donation - Relief & Rehabilitation

Donation - General

BANK CHARGES

" Excess of Income Over Exps

Expenditure

Foreign

95,000.00

9,115,200.00

4,391,100.00

2,930,829.00

5,413,672.00

80,000.00

1,591,497.00

27,950.74

23,645,248.74

-4,278,974 63

19,366,274.11

Donation - Marriage

Donation - Orphans-

Donation - Scholarship

Donation - Schools

Donation - Feeding food

Donation - Relief & Rehabilitation

Donation - General

OTHER INCOMES

" Interest from Bank

-gundaion for Economic and Educational D:

Income
Foreign

19,000.00

6,704,447.92

4,311,831.92

1,866,343.00

5,386,007.77

838,149.50

240,494.00

19,366,274.11




