## FOUNDATION FOR ECONOMIC & EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT FOREIGN FUNDS Income & Expenditure Account for the Period 01-04-2021 to 31-03-2022

	Expenditure Foreign		Income Foreign
Donation - Marriage	95,000.00	Donation - Marriage	19,000.00
Donation - Orphans-	9,115,200.00	Donation - Orphans-	6,704,447.92
Donation - Scholarship	4,391,100.00	Donation - Scholarship	4,311,831.92
Donation - Schools	2,930,829.00	Donation - Schools	1,866,343.00
Donation - Feeding food	5,413,672.00	Donation - Feeding food	5,386,007.77
Donation - Relief & Rehabilitation	80,000.00	Donation - Relief & Rehabilitation	
Donation - General	1,591,497.00	Donation - General	838,149.50
		OTHER INCOMES	
BANK CHARGES	27,950.74	" Interest from Bank	240,494.00
	23,645,248.74		
" Excess of Income Over Exps	-4,278,974.63		
	19,366,274.11		19,366,274.11

subject to our report of even date for syed & syed chartered account ants

syed many for ahme

partner 23 icai No. 27384 firm regn No. 005084S

For Foundation for Economic and Educational Developme